Number Names and Numerals::

To write the three digit numbers, first write the number name of the
digit at the hundreds place, and then the last two digits together.

In this way, we can observe and learn to write the numbers and their number
names.

Seven hundred twenty four - 724

Nine hundred forty two - 942

Six hundred twelve - 612

Two hundred two - 202.

Numbers On The Abacus::
The following numbers are shown by the beads on the abacus.

a)

H T O 

H T O 
2 3 1 

b) 

H T O 

H T O 
3 4 4 

Comparing And Ordering::

Numbers Till 1000::

Write the sign , by looking at each pair of numbers.